Poredak

VNGO, WN =

Ekipa

OSIJEK'97
KOPRIVNICA
DURBDENOVAC
VARTEKS
OBRTNIK
MLADOST
PODRAVKA I
PITOMACA
OBRTNIK

2. HL REGIJA ISTOK - ZENE - 2008/09.

Mijesto
Osijek
Koprivnica
Durdenovac
Varazdin
Nova Gradiska
Ceminac
Koprivnica
Pitomaca
Slavonski Brod

Utakmica

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Konacni poredak

Pob Nerije Por
Senih aza

2
3
4
10
9
10
10
11
10

14
11
12

NOOONOONO

A OO0 OO

Setovi

223:

212,5

205 :

186,5
184,5

185:
167 :
190 :

174,5

161
:171,5
179
:197,5
:199,5
199
217
194
: 209,5

1728

Poeni
915: 36,5
81,5: 46,5

80 : 48
58 : 70
56 : 72
55: 73
52 : 76
51: 77
51: 77
576

Cunjevi

50000 :
49797 :
47674 :
47028 :
46485 :
48160 :
47681 :
45868 :
47147 :

48423
48603
47025
47642
46564
48361
48504
46761
47957

429840

Razlika
Cunjeva
+ 1577
1194
+ 649
614
79
- 201
- 823
- 893
- 810

+

Bodovi

28
24
24
12
12
12
12
10
10



